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Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 4 clubs)
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name State country flag available

CEG-B GRANOLLERS CEG-B 3

CESJV-B SABADELL CESJV-B 11

SAM-B BARCELONA SAM-B 6

SANTCU-B SANT CUGAT DEL VAL SANTCU- 4
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 24 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 1 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ GUA SAM-B

2 2 FERNÀNDEZ HERNÀNDE CESJV-B

3 5 ROMERO ORTÍN Héctor CESJV-B

4 6 SERIOLA SANCHEZ Marc CESJV-B

5 7 BRIÑEZ VIANA Assael SAM-B

6 8 GUMÀ LEAL Arnau CESJV-B

7 11 BOIRA SÀNCHEZ Daniel CESJV-B

8 12 GRATACOS GAMPER Jord CEG-B

9 14 URIA FARRÉS Àlex CESJV-B

10 15 LLENAS AVELLANEDA A SANTCU

11 16 CAVALLO Carlo SAM-B

12 19 GORIN ARZUAGA Fabrice CESJV-B

13 101 OJEDA ESQUERDO Marin SANTCU

14 102 GARCIA BAÑO Victoria CEG-B

15 103 RAMOS MUÑOZ Ohima SANTCU

16 104 CASALS BRODU Alice SAM-B

17 105 ROS VIÑAS Martina CEG-B

18 9999 CANALES VILLAR Oscar CESJV-B

18 9999 FERRERES SERAFINI Joan CESJV-B

18 9999 GARRIGA DE LA MOTA C CESJV-B

18 9999 GÀSQUEZ I FIGUERAS Ar CESJV-B

18 9999 NEGROPONTES-CONCHE SAM-B

18 9999 TOMÀS FERNÁNDEZ Mar SAM-B

18 9999 VEA FALGUERA Xavier SANTCU
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Overall number of participants: 24

Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 12
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24 fencers

1 poules: round

24 fencers

4 poules of 6

Separation by : clubs

24 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 24 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1

V/M ind. HS rank

URIA FARRÉS Àlex CESJV-B  V  2  1  V  2 0.400 0 15 4

CANALES VILLAR Oscar CESJV-B  0  1  1  2  3 0.000 -18 7 6

GUMÀ LEAL Arnau CESJV-B  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

GARCIA-ALZORRIZ GUARD SAM-B  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 13 22 2

RAMOS MUÑOZ Ohima SANTCU  0  V  0  0  1 0.200 -16 6 5

ROS VIÑAS Martina CEG-B  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 4 20 3

Poule No 2

V/M ind. HS rank

GARRIGA DE LA MOTA Carl CESJV-B  3  0  1  0  0 0.000 -21 4 6

GÀSQUEZ I FIGUERAS Arna CESJV-B  V  1  V  1  V 0.600 1 17 3

FERNÀNDEZ HERNÀNDEZ CESJV-B  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1

GRATACOS GAMPER Jordi CEG-B  V  2  0  1  3 0.200 -10 11 5

LLENAS AVELLANEDA Alb SANTCU  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 11 20 2

CASALS BRODU Alice SAM-B  V  1  1  V  2 0.400 -4 14 4

Poule No 3

V/M ind. HS rank

TOMÀS FERNÁNDEZ Marti SAM-B  0  0  4  1  V 0.200 -13 10 6

CAVALLO Carlo SAM-B  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1

ROMERO ORTÍN Héctor CESJV-B  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 13 20 2

BOIRA SÀNCHEZ Daniel CESJV-B  V  1  0  1  V 0.400 -11 12 4

VEA FALGUERA Xavier SANTCU  V  2  0  V  4 0.400 -1 16 3

GARCIA BAÑO Victoria CEG-B  3  0  2  4  V 0.200 -10 14 5

Poule No 4

V/M ind. HS rank

FERRERES SERAFINI Joan CESJV-B  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 10 22 2

SERIOLA SANCHEZ Marc A CESJV-B  1  V  2  1  1 0.200 -13 10 5

GORIN ARZUAGA Fabrice A CESJV-B  0  3  0  0  2 0.000 -20 5 6

NEGROPONTES-CONCHE U SAM-B  4  V  V  V  4 0.600 9 23 3

BRIÑEZ VIANA Assael SAM-B  2  V  V  2  4 0.400 2 18 4

OJEDA ESQUERDO Marina SANTCU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 FERNÀNDEZ HERNÀN CESJV-B 1.000 23 25 qualifier

2 CAVALLO Carlo SAM-B 1.000 22 25 qualifier

3 GUMÀ LEAL Arnau CESJV-B 1.000 17 25 qualifier

4 OJEDA ESQUERDO Ma SANTCU 1.000 12 25 qualifier

5 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ G SAM-B 0.800 13 22 qualifier

6 ROMERO ORTÍN Héctor CESJV-B 0.800 13 20 qualifier

7 LLENAS AVELLANED SANTCU 0.800 11 20 qualifier

8 FERRERES SERAFINI J CESJV-B 0.800 10 22 qualifier

9 NEGROPONTES-CONC SAM-B 0.600 9 23 qualifier

10 ROS VIÑAS Martina CEG-B 0.600 4 20 qualifier

11 GÀSQUEZ I FIGUERAS CESJV-B 0.600 1 17 qualifier

12 BRIÑEZ VIANA Assael SAM-B 0.400 2 18 qualifier

13 URIA FARRÉS Àlex CESJV-B 0.400 0 15 qualifier

14 VEA FALGUERA Xavier SANTCU 0.400 -1 16 qualifier

15 CASALS BRODU Alice SAM-B 0.400 -4 14 qualifier

16 BOIRA SÀNCHEZ Dani CESJV-B 0.400 -11 12 qualifier

17 GARCIA BAÑO Victoria CEG-B 0.200 -10 14 qualifier

18 GRATACOS GAMPER J CEG-B 0.200 -10 11 qualifier

19 SERIOLA SANCHEZ M CESJV-B 0.200 -13 10 qualifier

19 TOMÀS FERNÁNDEZ SAM-B 0.200 -13 10 qualifier

21 RAMOS MUÑOZ Ohima SANTCU 0.200 -16 6 qualifier

22 CANALES VILLAR Osc CESJV-B 0.000 -18 7 qualifier

23 GORIN ARZUAGA Fabr CESJV-B 0.000 -20 5 qualifier

24 GARRIGA DE LA MOT CESJV-B 0.000 -21 4 qualifier
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 FERNÀNDEZ HERNÀN CESJV-B 1.000 23 25 qualifier

2 CAVALLO Carlo SAM-B 1.000 22 25 qualifier

3 GUMÀ LEAL Arnau CESJV-B 1.000 17 25 qualifier

4 OJEDA ESQUERDO Ma SANTCU 1.000 12 25 qualifier

5 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ G SAM-B 0.800 13 22 qualifier

6 ROMERO ORTÍN Héctor CESJV-B 0.800 13 20 qualifier

7 LLENAS AVELLANED SANTCU 0.800 11 20 qualifier

8 FERRERES SERAFINI J CESJV-B 0.800 10 22 qualifier

9 NEGROPONTES-CONC SAM-B 0.600 9 23 qualifier

10 ROS VIÑAS Martina CEG-B 0.600 4 20 qualifier

11 GÀSQUEZ I FIGUERAS CESJV-B 0.600 1 17 qualifier

12 BRIÑEZ VIANA Assael SAM-B 0.400 2 18 qualifier

13 URIA FARRÉS Àlex CESJV-B 0.400 0 15 qualifier

14 VEA FALGUERA Xavier SANTCU 0.400 -1 16 qualifier

15 CASALS BRODU Alice SAM-B 0.400 -4 14 qualifier

16 BOIRA SÀNCHEZ Dani CESJV-B 0.400 -11 12 qualifier

17 GARCIA BAÑO Victoria CEG-B 0.200 -10 14 qualifier

18 GRATACOS GAMPER J CEG-B 0.200 -10 11 qualifier

19 SERIOLA SANCHEZ M CESJV-B 0.200 -13 10 qualifier

19 TOMÀS FERNÁNDEZ SAM-B 0.200 -13 10 qualifier

21 RAMOS MUÑOZ Ohima SANTCU 0.200 -16 6 qualifier

22 CANALES VILLAR Osc CESJV-B 0.000 -18 7 qualifier

23 GORIN ARZUAGA Fabr CESJV-B 0.000 -20 5 qualifier

24 GARRIGA DE LA MOT CESJV-B 0.000 -21 4 qualifier
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1 FERNÀNDEZ HERN CESJV-

Tableau of 16

16 BOIRA SÀNCHEZ Da CESJV- 15/1

9 NEGROPONTES-CO SAM-B

8 FERRERES SERAFIN CESJV- 15/14

5 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ SAM-B

12 RAMOS MUÑOZ Ohi SANTC 15/5

13 URIA FARRÉS Àlex CESJV-

4 OJEDA ESQUERDO SANTC 15/4

3 GUMÀ LEAL Arnau CESJV-

14 VEA FALGUERA Xa SANTC 15/4

11 GÀSQUEZ I FIGUER CESJV-

6 ROMERO ORTÍN Hé CESJV- 15/4

7 LLENAS AVELLANE SANTC

10 ROS VIÑAS Martina CEG-B 15/12

15 CASALS BRODU Ali SAM-B

2 CAVALLO Carlo SAM-B 15/3

FERNÀNDEZ HERN

Tableau of 8

FERRERES SERAFIN
15/4

GARCIA-ALZORRIZ 

URIA FARRÉS Àlex
15/5

GUMÀ LEAL Arnau

ROMERO ORTÍN Hé
15/7

LLENAS AVELLANE

CAVALLO Carlo
15/5

FERNÀNDEZ HERN

Semi-finals

GARCIA-ALZORRIZ 

15/8

GUMÀ LEAL Arnau

CAVALLO Carlo

15/10

GARCIA-ALZORRIZ 

Final

GUMÀ LEAL Arnau

15/11

GUMÀ LEAL Arnau
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1 FERNÀNDEZ HERN CESJV-

Tableau of 8

8 FERRERES SERAFIN CESJV- 15/4

5 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ SAM-B

4 URIA FARRÉS Àlex CESJV- 15/5

3 GUMÀ LEAL Arnau CESJV-

6 ROMERO ORTÍN Hé CESJV- 15/7

7 LLENAS AVELLANE SANTC

2 CAVALLO Carlo SAM-B 15/5

FERNÀNDEZ HERN

Semi-finals

GARCIA-ALZORRIZ 
15/8

GUMÀ LEAL Arnau

CAVALLO Carlo
15/10

GARCIA-ALZORRIZ 

Final

GUMÀ LEAL Arnau

15/11

GUMÀ LEAL Arnau
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 24 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 GUMÀ LEAL Arnau CESJV-B

2 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ G SAM-B

3 CAVALLO Carlo SAM-B

3 FERNÀNDEZ HERNÀN CESJV-B

5 ROMERO ORTÍN Héctor CESJV-B

6 LLENAS AVELLANED SANTCU

7 FERRERES SERAFINI J CESJV-B

8 URIA FARRÉS Àlex CESJV-B

9 OJEDA ESQUERDO Ma SANTCU

10 NEGROPONTES-CONC SAM-B

11 ROS VIÑAS Martina CEG-B

12 GÀSQUEZ I FIGUERAS CESJV-B

13 VEA FALGUERA Xavier SANTCU

14 CASALS BRODU Alice SAM-B

15 BOIRA SÀNCHEZ Dani CESJV-B

16 RAMOS MUÑOZ Ohima SANTCU

17 BRIÑEZ VIANA Assael SAM-B

18 GARCIA BAÑO Victoria CEG-B

19 GRATACOS GAMPER J CEG-B

20 SERIOLA SANCHEZ M CESJV-B

20 TOMÀS FERNÁNDEZ SAM-B

22 CANALES VILLAR Osc CESJV-B

23 GORIN ARZUAGA Fabr CESJV-B

24 GARRIGA DE LA MOT CESJV-B
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